
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 7D 

Week 4 Sunday, 2nd – Thursday, 6th of February, 2025 

Handbooks & 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools 

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu 

Study Materials https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials 

Reminders 

Dear Parent, Guardians and Students 
 
Notable events taking place: 

Event Date 

AIS Annual Sports Day 8th of February from 3-6PM 

Checkpoint 1 Assessments 9-18th of February 

 
In addition, AIS students have an exclusive offer to sign up for a free swimming class with Jeddah 
Swim Academy. Booking Link: https://jeddahswimacademy.com/bookings/ 
Coupon Code: AIS-STUDENT 
 
 
Regards 
AIS Administration 

  

Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:1
5
– 

1
0

:4
0 

4th 5th 6th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
2

:5
5

 –
 1

3
:2

0 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
0

 –
 1

3
:3

0 

7th 

Time 8:00 - 8:45 8:45 –9:30 
9:30 – 
10:15 10:40 –11:25 11:25 – 12:10 

12:10 –
12:55 13:30 –14:15 

Sunday Arabic Math Math English English 
Saudi 

History 
Islamic 

Monday Physical 

Education 
Math Islamic English Arabic Science English 

Tuesday Math ICT Arabic Social 

Studies 
Islamic Science English 

Wednesday Physical 

Education 

Saudi 

History 
Arabic English Math Science Islamic 

Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:0
0
– 

1
0

:2
0 

4th 5th 6th  

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
3

:0
0

 –
 1

3
:2

5 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
5
– 

1
3

:3
5 

7th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 

8:40 –

9:20 
9:20 – 
10:00 10:20 –11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 12:20 12:20 –

13:00 13:35 –14:15 

Thursday English Art 
Science 

Lab Science Math 
Physical 

Education 
Islamic 

Activity 

Period 

 

Vocabulary 
English Science Arabic 

Tissue, enlarged, amoeba Neuron, synapse, brain, spinal cord, gland, negative feedback, reflex - 

 

To help your child perform their best, please ensure the 
following: 

▪ Punctual attendance at 7:30AM 
▪ A healthy breakfast 
 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials
https://synergydesignscoza-my.sharepoint.com/personal/info_synergydesigns_co_za/Documents/AIS/2024-2025/Weekly%20Agenda/Semester%202/Week%204\Jeddah%20Swim%20Academy
https://synergydesignscoza-my.sharepoint.com/personal/info_synergydesigns_co_za/Documents/AIS/2024-2025/Weekly%20Agenda/Semester%202/Week%204\Jeddah%20Swim%20Academy
https://jeddahswimacademy.com/bookings/


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Arabic  ) ي ) دخول الباء والكاف والفاء واللام ( على ما أوله ) ال
 124ص  117 الرسم الإملائ 

2 Math Revision: Lesson 4-6 Add Expressions – Volume 1 234 -238  

3 Math Revision: Lesson 4-7 Subtract Expressions – Volume 1 240-244 
Class Worksheet 
Questions 1 to 5 

4 English Vocabulary in Context: from An American Childhood 324 
Read Theory 
Assignment 

5 English Close Read: from An American Childhood 326-327  

6 
Saudi 

History 
وتمارين التقويم للوحدة الخامسة حل أنشطة   181ص 5س 180-181   

7 Islamic  ي الدنيا والآخرة
٣٠ص ٢٩   1نتائج التوحيد ف   

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 
Physical 

Education 
Volleyball: Overhead Passing Drills   

2 Math 5-2 Solve Two Step Equations -Volume 2 269-272 
Page 272- Questions 4 

and 5 

3 Islamic     ٢صفات المنافقي  ٨٨  

4 English Craft and Structure: Reflective Writing 329  

5 Arabic ي ) رسم حرف الواو   125  ) الرسم الكتائ 

6 Science Revision: Topic 2- Lesson 3: Supplying Energy      94-104 
Multiple choice questions 1-7 

of the practice worksheet 

7 English Craft and Structure: Reflective writing   329    

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math 5-2 Solve Two Step Equations -Volume 2 273  

2 ICT Introduction to Small Basic: Printing Messages Using Small Basic IDE       PPT  

3 Arabic  ي   128  التواصل الشفهي والكتائ 

4 
Social 

Studies 
Project Preparation PPT  

5 Islamic   ١٢٨ الفقه: سجود السهو  

6 Science Revision: Topic 2- Lesson 4: Managing Materials 106-117  

7 English Craft and Structure: Reflective writing 329 
Study the 

highlighted parts 
on page: 329 

 
 



 

 

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 
Physical 

Education 
Volleyball: Overhead Passing Drills   

2 
Saudi 

History  189ص 4+3س 186 الهوية الذاتية  

3 Arabic 153ص  150 ) الصنف اللغوي ) الضمائر  

4 English Reading/Comprehension Revision PPT - 

5 Math 5-2 Solve Two Step Equations -Volume 2 273 
Page 274- 

Questions 16 

6 Science Topic 2- Lesson 5: Controlling Processes 118-119  

7 Islamic  ١٢-٧تدريب على الحفظ سورة التغابن     

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English Grammar and Writing Revision PPT  

2 Art   التجريد في الرسم   

3 Science Lab Topic 2- Lesson 5: Controlling Processes 
120-
121 

 

4 Science Topic 2- Lesson 5: Controlling Processes 
122-
123 

 

5 Math 5-2 Solve Two Step Equations -Volume 2 274  

6 
Physical 

Education 
Passing the ball from the top of volleyball   

7 Islamic  ٦٩- ٦٤العنكبوت  تفسي  سورة    

8 
Activity 
Period 

Clubs  
 

 

Arabic for Non-Natives 
Period Lesson Homework 

 73  المفرد المؤنث وجمع المؤنث السالم 1

 74  التاء المفتوحة والتاء المربوطة 2

 

Islamic for Non-Natives 
Period Lesson Homework 

1 Level 2 - Unit 10: Lesson 1: Construction of the Ka’bah  
 

Saudi History for Non-Natives 
Period Lesson Homework 

1 Level 2 - Unit 1: Lesson 2: The Second Saudi State  

 


	Class Timetable
	Vocabulary
	Classwork/Homework

