





	Weekly Agend	a		Grade 7D	
Week 4	Sunday, 2 nd – Thursday, 6 th of February, 2025				
Handbooks & Policies	https://arabso	chools.edu.sa/ara	ab-internatio	nal-schools	
Term Calendar	https://arabsch	ools.edu.sa/acad	emic-calenda	<u>r-2024-2025</u>	
Canteen Menu	https://	arabschools.edu.	sa/canteen-n	<u>nenu</u>	
Study Materials	https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials				
	Notable events taking place:			_	
Reminders	AIS Annual Sports Day 81		gn up for a fr ademy.com/b To help your chil following:	d perform their best, please ensure the tual attendance at 7:30AM	
	AIS Administration		■ A hea	lthy breakfast	

Class Timetable

Period	1 s	t	2 nd	3 rd		4 th	5 th	6 th			7 th
Time	8:00 -	8:45	8:45 -9:30	9:30 – 10:15		10:40 -11:25	11:25 – 12:10	12:10 - 12:55			13:30 -14:15
Sunday	Aral	oic	Math	Math	. Break 10:40	English	English	Saudi History	n Break 13:20	reak 3:30	Islamic
Monday	Phys Educa		Math	Islamic	Morning Br 10:15–10:	English	Arabic	Science	Afternoon Break 12:55 – 13:20	Prayer Break 13:20 – 13:30	English
Tuesday	Ma	th	ICT	Arabic	Mo 10	Social Studies	Islamic	Science	Afte 12:	Pr. 13:	English
Wednesday	Phys Educa		Saudi History	Arabic		English	Math	Science			Islamic
Period	1 st	2 nd	3 rd	¥	4 th	5 th	6 th		ak	٧.,	7th
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 – 9:20	9:20 – 10:00	; Break 10:20	10:20 -11:	00 11:00 - 11:40	11:40 – 12:20	12:20 – 13:00	n Brea 13:25	Break 13:35	13:35 –14:15
Thursday	English	Art	Science Lab	Morning 10:00-1	Scienc	e Math	Physical Education	Islamic	Afternoon Break 13:00 – 13:25	Prayer 13:25-	Activity Period

Vocabulary

English	Science	Arabic
Tissue, enlarged, amoeba	Neuron, synapse, brain, spinal cord, gland, negative feedback, reflex	-







Classwork/Homework

		Sunday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	Arabic	الرسم الإملائي (دخول الباء والكاف والفاء واللام) على ما أوله (ال)	117	ص 124
2	Math	Revision: Lesson 4-6 Add Expressions – Volume 1	234 -238	
3	Math	Revision: Lesson 4-7 Subtract Expressions – Volume 1	240-244	Class Worksheet Questions 1 to 5
4	English	Vocabulary in Context: from An American Childhood	324	Read Theory Assignment
5	English	Close Read: from An American Childhood	326-327	
6	Saudi History	حل أنشطة وتمارين التقويم للوحدة الخامسة	180-181	س5 ص181
7	Islamic	نتائج التوحيد في الدنيا والآخرة 1	79	ص٣٠

		Monday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	Physical Education	Volleyball: Overhead Passing Drills		
2	Math	5-2 Solve Two Step Equations -Volume 2	269-272	Page 272- Questions 4 and 5
3	Islamic	صفات المنافقين ٢	۸۸	
4	English	Craft and Structure: Reflective Writing	329	
5	Arabic	الرسم الكتابي (رسم حرف الواو)	125	
6	Science	Revision: Topic 2- Lesson 3: Supplying Energy	94-104	Multiple choice questions 1-7 of the practice worksheet
7	English	Craft and Structure: Reflective writing	329	

		Tuesday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	Math	5-2 Solve Two Step Equations -Volume 2	273	
2	ICT	Introduction to Small Basic: Printing Messages Using Small Basic IDE	PPT	
3	Arabic	التواصل الشفهي والكتابي	128	
4	Social Studies	Project Preparation	PPT	
5	Islamic	الفقه: سجود السهو	١٢٨	
6	Science	Revision: Topic 2- Lesson 4: Managing Materials	106-117	
7	English	Craft and Structure: Reflective writing	329	Study the highlighted parts on page: 329







		Wednesday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	Physical Education	Volleyball: Overhead Passing Drills		
2	Saudi History	الهوية الذاتية	186	س3+4 ص189
3	Arabic	الصنف اللغوي (الضمائر)	150	ص 153
4	English	Reading/Comprehension Revision	PPT	-
5	Math	5-2 Solve Two Step Equations -Volume 2	273	Page 274- Questions 16
6	Science	Topic 2- Lesson 5: Controlling Processes	118-119	
7	Islamic	تدريب على الحفظ سورة التغابن ٧-١٢		

		Thursday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	English	Grammar and Writing Revision	PPT	
2	Art	التجريد في الرسم		
3	Science Lab	Topic 2- Lesson 5: Controlling Processes	120- 121	
4	Science	Topic 2- Lesson 5: Controlling Processes	122- 123	
5	Math	5-2 Solve Two Step Equations -Volume 2	274	
6	Physical Education	Passing the ball from the top of volleyball		
7	Islamic	تفسير سورة العنكبوت ٦٤-٦٩		
8	Activity Period	Clubs		

	Arabic for Non-Natives	
Period	Lesson	Homework
1	المفرد المؤنث وجمع المؤنث السالم	73
2	التاء المفتوحة والتاء المربوطة	74

	Islamic for Non-Natives	
Period	Lesson	Homework
1	Level 2 - Unit 10: Lesson 1: Construction of the Ka'bah	

	Saudi History for Non-Natives	
Period	Lesson	Homework
1	Level 2 - Unit 1: Lesson 2: The Second Saudi State	